Department of Anthropology and Tribal Development,

GGV, Bilaspur, C.G.
Phone: 07752-260203

The following students (who are in the merit list for admission in to UG/PG Program in Forensic
Science/ Chemistry/Physics/Pharmacy/Mathematics) who have submitted applications for consideration
of admission in to UG/PG Programme in Anthropology are hereby informed that as per administrative
order A/548/AC/Admin/2014 dated 24.6.2014, they are hereby required to report to the Head of the
department of Anthropology on 10/7/2014 from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM along with the documents and
admission fee. They will be provisionally admitted in to UG/PG anthropology for the session 2014-15
after verification of documents and fulfillment of other requirements of the university and deposit of
required fees and subject to eligibility criteria stipulated by the university.

SL.NO

UL N L U\ U U (L U (N (- N
R 03V oairiwmio©@®NO0bwN

N NDNDNNDNDNNODN
O oo ~NOOOLD WN

NAME
NIKITA JAIN
SAFAKSHI UPADHYAY
KRISNAKANT MANAS
E. JAISHRI
DHANSAY TONDON
AKASH SHARMA
BHARATI PRAJAPATI
MONESH SINGH TOMER
NIMAN TAIRAS BARA
RAJESH KUMAR MAD
AVINASH MINZ
SUMAN SAHU
TUSHAR MISHRA
PRIYANKA PAIGRA
RAJAT TIWARI
NISHA KAUSHIK
SACHIN DABHAKAR
LABKESH SINGH
LABKESH SINGH
NISHA JULIE XERS
PRAJAKTA KHARE
SHIVANI MISHRA
ANANYA IYENGAR
MAMATA RANI
RENU DEWANGAN
ANKITA SHARMA
AKANKSHA SHARMA
DAMINI SWARNAKAR
TARUN KU YADAV
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10™
83
7.8 CGPA
75.33
87
78
44
61
71.5
64.5
58
7.2 CGPA
72
56
49
67
61
58.2
51.0
51
445
68

5.6 CGPA
82
80
61
8 CGPA
68.0

-

12™
85
74
69.2
68
67
67
65
60.4
57
57
55.4
55
55
53
52
52
51.5
450
45
58.4

56.4

55.8
78
72.6
70
71
74.8

REMARKS
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science
Forensic Science

Chemistry
Maths

B. Pharma

No Application
PHYSICS

(HOD)



