Department of Anthropology and Tribal Development, GGV, Bilaspur, C.G.

Phone: 07752-260203

The following students (who are in the merit list for admission in to UG/PG Program in Forensic Science/ Chemistry/Physics/Pharmacy/Mathematics) who have submitted applications for consideration of admission in to UG/PG Programme in Anthropology are hereby informed that as per administrative order A/548/AC/Admin/2014 dated 24.6.2014, they are hereby required to report to the Head of the department of Anthropology on 10/7/2014 from 10.00 AM to 5.00 PM along with the documents and admission fee. They will be provisionally admitted in to UG/PG anthropology for the session 2014-15 after verification of documents and fulfillment of other requirements of the university and deposit of required fees and subject to eligibility criteria stipulated by the university.

SL.NO	NAME	SEX	CATEGORY	10 TH	12 [™]	REMARKS
1	NIKITA JAIN	F	GEN	83	85	Forensic Science
2	SAFAKSHI UPADHYAY	F	GEN	7.8 CGPA	^ 74	Forensic Science
3	KRISNAKANT MANAS	M	OBC	75.33	69.2	Forensic Science
4	E. JAISHRI	F	GEN	87	68	Forensic Science
5	DHANSAY TONDON	M	SC	78	67	Forensic Science
6	AKASH SHARMA	m	GEN	44	67	Forensic Science
7	BHARATI PRAJAPATI	F	SC	61	65	Forensic Science
8	MONESH SINGH TOMER	M	GEN	71.5	60.4	Forensic Science
9	NIMAN TAIRAS BARA	M	ST	64.5	57	Forensic Science
10	RAJESH KUMAR MAD	M	OBC	58	57	Forensic Science
11	AVINASH MINZ	M	ST	7.2 CGPA	55.4	Forensic Science
12	SUMAN SAHU	M	OBC	72	55	Forensic Science
13	TUSHAR MISHRA	M	GEN	56	55	Forensic Science
14	PRIYANKA PAIGRA	F	ST	49	53	Forensic Science
15	RAJAT TIWARI	M	GEN	67	52	Forensic Science
16	NISHA KAUSHIK	F	OBC	61	52	Forensic Science
17	SACHIN DABHAKAR	M	GEN	58.2	51.5	Forensic Science
18	LABKESH SINGH	M	ST	51.0	45.0	Forensic Science
19	LABKESH SINGH	M	ST	51	45	Forensic Science
20	NISHA JULIE XERS	F	ST	44.5	58.4	Forensic Science
21	PRAJAKTA KHARE	F	SC	68		Forensic Science
22	SHIVANI MISHRA	F	GEN		55.4	Forensic Science
23	ANANYA IYENGAR	F				Forensic Science
24	MAMATA RANI	F	SC	5.6 CGPA	55.8	
25	RENU DEWANGAN	F	GEN	82	78	Chemistry
26	ANKITA SHARMA	F	GEN	80	72.6	Maths
27	AKANKSHA SHARMA	F	GEŅ	61	70	B. Pharma
28	DAMINI SWARNAKAR	F	OBC	8 CGPA	71	No Application
29	TARUN KU YADAV	М	OBC	68.0	74.8	PHYSICS

Copy Head, CST
with a request sainty to
who a request sainty to
up took to be up took
up took as abone
It to you by email
Departs; Inin
HOD (Antio)

(HOD)